Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron | Public                                                    www.vantrontech.com
TPC150-EKT
15” All-in-one Panel PC
 Product Brief
Vantron TPC150-EKT is a 15” panel mount all-in-one panel PC. It is powered by Intel® Elkhart Lake quad-core high-performance processor
that offers rich interfaces such as RS232, RS485, GPIO, USB, and CAN, enabling seamless connection with diverse peripherals.

 Vantron | Public                                                    www.vantrontech.com
 Product Outlines
 Ordering Information
TPC150-EKT V1.5 © 2024 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. This document may be updated or modified by Vantron Technology without prior notice.
Vantron Technology, Inc.                Tel: (650) 422-3128
48434 Milmont Drive, Fremont, CA 94538              Email: sales@vantrontech.com
Example Ordering No. Memory Storage Add-on Operating System Processor
TPC150-EKT-6425E-X 8GB 128GB / Windows 10 IoT
Intel® Atom® x6425E
processor
TPC150-EKT-6425E-X4 8GB 128GB 4G LTE Windows 10 IoT
TPC150-EKT-6425E-UGH 16GB 128GB 512GB SSD, AG treatment Ubuntu 20.04
TPC150-EKT-J6412-X 8GB 128GB / Windows 10 IoT
Intel® Celeron® J6412
processor
TPC150-EKT-J6412-X4 8GB 128GB 4G LTE Windows 10 IoT
TPC150-EKT-J6412-UC 8GB 128GB CAN connector Ubuntu 20.04
TPC150-EKT-J6412-UGH 16GB 128GB 512GB SSD, AG treatment Ubuntu 20.04
Packing list
TPC150-EKT all-in-one panel PC 1 GPIO mating connector 1
Wi-Fi & BT antenna 1 Mounting clamp 4
CAN mating connector for x6425E processor  1 / /
Optional accessories
19V 3.42A DC power adapter 1 AC power cable (US) 1
4G LTE antenna for 4G version 2 CAN mating connector for J6412 with CAN version 1
Processor: 6425E; J6412
Operating system: X-Windows IoT; U-Ubuntu
G: AG surface treatment; 4: 4G support; C: CAN connector; H: higher memory capacity + additional SSD
Nomenclature
TPC150-EKT-P-OS-Add-on features